(c) provide ANESIVA with not less than [sixty (60) days] lead time on: (i) all 
Product orders; (ii) all packing/labeling specifications for shipping; and (iii) all orders for 
literature and marketing materials, if any; and 

5.4. Minimum purchase order volume for the Territory will be [twenty-five thousand 
(25,000)] units. ANES IVA shall package and deliver Product ordered by GVC no later than [sixty 
five (65) days] after receipt of such order. For the product supply to the [hospitals] prior to the 
registration from the Territory Health Authority, GVC shall be entitled to the purchase orders less 
than [twenty-five thousand (25,000)] units. Minimum purchase order volume applies only after 
registration in the Territory. 

5.5. GVC shall place purchase orders for the Product demand prior to the registration in 
the Tenitory. GVC will raise a purchase order to ANESIVA specifying the quantity and the name